

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2102

Page 1, line 17, replace "four" with "five"

Page 1, line 18, replace "twenty" with "thirteen" and after "dollars" insert "and thirty-three cents"

Page 1, line 19, replace "four" with "six", replace "forty" with "forty-six", and after "dollars" insert "and sixty-six cents"

Renumber accordingly